
Southern Indiana Pro Bono Referrals, Inc. 

 
 
TALK TO A LAWYER TODAY 
HAVE A LEGAL QUESTION? 

The Pro bono referral Program is sponsoring Talk to a Lawyer CALL-IN starting 
January 18, 2016 MLK Day from 10:00am until 4:00pm. Then beginning February 2016 
the call-in is every third Tuesday of the month, from 4:00pm until 6:00pm. 
 THIS IS A TELEPHONE CONFERENCE ONLY (DATES MAY VARY) 

All calls are from 4pm – 6pm unless otherwise specified. 

Winter 2016 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day                                                                                                 
Monday January 18, 10am-4pm 

Tuesday February 16 

Spring 2016 

Tuesday March 15 
Tuesday April 19 
Tuesday May 17 

Summer 2016 

Tuesday June 21 
Tuesday July 19 
Tuesday August 16 

Fall/Winter 2016 

Tuesday September 20 
Tuesday October 18 
Tuesday November 15 

CALL BETWEEN 4:00 AND 6:00 PM 

1-812-288-8002 


